

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Criminal) No(s). 4634/2014  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/04/2014  
in CRLA 1132/2012 passed by the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VIJAY MADANLAL CHOUDHARY AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI AND ORS.

Respondents(s)

Date : 18/06/2014 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mamta Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Kumar, Adv.  
For M/s Fox Mandal & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 23rd June, 2014.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2014.06.18  
16:37:42 IST  
Reason: