

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CRIMINAL) NO(S). 152/2016

KRISHNA SHANTARAM CHAMANKAR

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR

(PREVENTION OF MONEY LAUNDERING ACT)

DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT AND ANR.

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 30/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.R. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.

Mr. S. Chakraborty, Adv.

for M/s. Legal Options, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter after four weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER