

ITEM NO.810

COURT NO.1

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.1269/2017

DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/s. OBULAPURAM MINING COMPANY PVT LTD

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No.10627/2019 (II-C)  
(With I.A. No.15393 of 2022)

- MENTIONED

Date : 17-10-2022 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s)  
(Mentioned By)

Mr. Siddharth Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parmatma Singh, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 31.10.2022 before the appropriate Court.

(MUKESH NASA)  
AR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER

