

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1269/2017

DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S OBULAPURAM MINING COMPANY PVT LTD

Respondent(s)

IA NO.D. 137317/2022 IN CRL. APPEAL NO. 1114/2018 AND  
IA NO.D. 141721/2022 IN CRL. APPEAL NO. 1115/2018

(FOR MODIFICATION)

Date : 23-01-2023 These matters were called on mentioning  
Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

Mentioned By

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Ranjana Roy Gawai, Adv.  
Ms. Vasudha Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Malak Bhatt, Adv.  
Ms. Shambhavi Kashyap, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Roy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA NO.D. 137317/2022 IN CRL. APPEAL NO. 1114/2018 AND  
IA NO.D. 141721/2022 IN CRL. APPEAL NO. 1115/2018  
(FOR MODIFICATION)

List on 13.02.2023.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]  
COURT MASTER (NSH)